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How we can help you

We are Canberra Community Law. 

We can help you with problems you might  

have about the law.

We can help if you

•	 live in the ACT 

and

•	 do not have a lot of money.
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We can also help if you

•	 live in South East NSW

and 

•	 need help with Centrelink.

Our service is free.  

What you tell us is private. This means we will 

not tell anyone what you say unless you want 

us to. 
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Help with your rented home

We can help if you have problems with renting.

We can help if 

•	 you need to apply for public housing

•	 you are told to leave your home.

•	 you owe money to Housing ACT
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Contact us if you

•	 need public housing

•	 need to move to another public  

housing home

•	 owe money to Housing ACT.

Phone

02  6218  7977

You can also read our factsheet  

Need help with a public housing or  

tenancy problem?
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Help with your Centrelink money 

We can help you with your money  

from Centrelink.

We can help if you 

•	 were paid too much

•	 were not paid enough 

•	 do not agree with what Centrelink said

•	 do not know how much money you can get.
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We can also help if you

•	 owe money to Centrelink

•	 can not get money from Centrelink

•	 did not get what you asked for.

Contact us

Phone 

02  6218  7977
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If you live in South East NSW you can call

1800  445  665

You can also read our factsheet  

Need help with a Centrelink or Social  

Security problem?
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Help if you are homeless

We can help you with problems if you  

are homeless. 

We can help you with the laws about

•	 traffic fines

•	 crime

•	 your work

•	 money you owe

•	 paying bills.
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Contact us

Phone

1800  787  539 

or 

02  6218  7995

You can also read our factsheet

Street Law:  

Outreach Legal Service for People Who Are 

Experiencing Homelessness.
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Help with disability

We can help if you

•	 have a disability

•	 care for someone who has a disability. 

We can help if you or the person you care for is 

not treated the same as other people. 

This is discrimination.

Contact us

Phone

02  6218  7918

You can also read our factsheet  

Think you’ve been treated unfairly because 

of your disability?
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Help on Tuesday nights

We can help with other problems about the law 

on Tuesday nights.

We open at  6pm  and close at  8pm. 

You must be here by  7pm  to get help at night. 

 

Contact us

Phone 

02  6218  7999

Come see us

1st Floor 

21  Barry Drive

Turner ACT  2612

You can also read our factsheet 

Do you need help with a legal problem?
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Tell us what you think

We want to know what you think of our help. 

We want to know if we can help you better. 

Contact us 

Phone 

02  6218  7922

If you can not use a phone, you can contact the 

National Relay Service. Go to their website at

www.relayservice.gov.au
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Write

PO Box  337

Civic Square

ACT  2608

Fax

02  6257  4801

Email

info@canberracommunitylaw.org.au

Website

www.canberracommunitylaw.org.au

mailto:info%40canberracommunitylaw.org.au?subject=
http://www.canberracommunitylaw.org.au
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Come see us

1st  Floor 

21  Barry Drive

Turner ACT  2612 

For disability access use the intercom at the 

front of the building.

We acknowledge the First Australians and pay 

our respects to the elders of the Ngunnawal 

people past and present.
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